
DOC:SEC: 320/2022-23/46     May 14, 2022 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,  
G- Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051
SCRIP CODE: CESC

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
SCRIP CODE: 500084 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the fourth 
quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022 

Further to our letter no. DOC:SEC:319/2022-23/45 dated May 13, 2022, please find enclosed 

copies of newspaper publications as published today in all the editions of Business Standard 

and Aajkal. 

You are requested to acknowledge the aforementioned information and oblige. 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully,  
For CESC Limited 

Jagdish Patra 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: a/a 

RP-Sanjiv Goenka 
Group 
Growing Legacies 

CESC Limited 
CIN: L31901WB1978PLC031411 o e-mail: cesclimited@rp-sg.in 

Regd. Office: CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata - 700 001, India 
Tel: +91 33 2225 6040 Fax: +9133 2225 3495 Web: www.cesc.co.in 

Enercisin& lives • Since 1899 



 

 

 

 

 

RP- Sanjiv Goenka 
Group 
Growing Legacies 

Registered Office : CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700 001 
CIN : L31901WB1978PLC031411 

E-mail ID: secretarial@rpsg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in, Tel: (033) 2225 6040; Fax: (033) 2225 5155 

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 
ended ended ended 

PARTICULARS 31.03.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2021 
/Audited I !Unaudited\ !Audited! 

Total Income from operations (including other income) 3092 2952 3003 

Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) 584 459 545 

Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) 584 459 545 
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items) 445 340 429 

Total comprehensive income for the period 437 336 411 

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1/- each) 133 133 133 

Reserves ( excluding Revaluation Reserve) 

Securities Premium 

Net worth 

Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt 

Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares 

Debt Equity Ratio 

Earnings Per Share (EPS) ( Rs.) ( Face value of Re.1/- each) 

Basic & Diluted 3.19 • 2.48 • 3.19 • 

• not annualised 

Capital Redemption Reserve 

Debenture Redemption Reserve 

Debt Service Coverage Ratio 

Interest Service Coverage Ratio 

Notes : 

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results : 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 
ended ended ended 

PARTICULARS 31.03.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2021 
(Audited I (Unaudited) (Audited) 

Total Income from operations (including other income) 1691 1720 1792 
Net Profit for the period ( before tax and exceptional items) 332 231 286 

Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) 332 231 286 

Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) 259 184 270 

Total comprehensive income for the period 261 179 256 

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each) 133 133 133 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 9822 10214 9844 
Securities Premium . 

Net worth 9955 10347 9977 

Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt 8370 7437 7299 

Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares Nil Nil Nil 

Debt Equity Ratio 0.84 0.72 0.73 

Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each) 
Basic & Diluted 1.96 • 1.39 • 2.04 • 

• not annualised 

Capital Redemption Reserve Nil Nil NII 

Debenture Redemption Reserve Nil Nil Nil 

Debt Service Coverage Ratio 1.63 2.06 1.58 

Interest Service Coverage Ratio 3.86 3.40 4.04 

2. None of the subsidiaries of the Company has issued any listed debt securities. 

Year 
ended 

31.03.2022 
!Audited\ 

12820 

1916 

1916 
1405 

1394 

133 

10264 
. 

10397 

14785 

Nil 

1.37 

10.25 

Nil 

Nil 

1.30 

2.91 

Year 
ended 

31.03.2022 
(Audited) 

7479 
1044 

1044 

816 

801 

133 

9822 
. 

9955 

8370 

Nil 

0.84 

6.16 

Nil 

Nil 

1.41 

3.50 

(Rs. Crore) 

Year 
ended 

31.03.2021 
!Audited I 

11874 

1752 

1752 

1363 

1334 

133 

9740 
. 

9873 

14096 

Nil 

1.37 

10.04 

Nil 

Nil 

1.17 

2.74 

(Rs. Crore) 

Year 
ended 

31.03.2021 
(Audited) 

7101 

847 

847 

814 

781 

133 

9844 
. 

9977 

7299 

Nil 

0.73 

6.14 

Nil 

Nil 

1.19 

3.35 

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 filed with 
stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 are available on stock exchange 
websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cesc.co.in) . 

Place : Kolkata 
Dated : 13 May 2022 

By Order of the Board 
Rabi Chowdhury Debasish Banerjee 
Managing Director Managing Director 

Generation Distribution 
(DIN : 06601588) (DIN : 06443204) 



 

 

KOLKATA 1 14 MAY 2022 \\eekend Business Standard 

l '~ RP•SanjrY Goenta 
,~ Group 

Grt-1r1lr,9 Lip( t5 

Regi•tered Office CESC Hoo.,,, ci-,.,i;,ee Square. Kolk81a 700 001 
CIN : L31801WB1t71PLC431411 

E-ma,I IO: _,.tanal@rpsg.,; Weti.ite: www.ceoc.co.in, Tat: (033) 2225 6040; Fax: (033) 2225 5155 

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022 

Qu,111, Qu-,., -PARTIC1JURS 
tadod -d -· )1.lll.2t22 ) Ul.2021 )IJIUOll , .. .-.. . ... u411ocn IAIJ•"" 

TOCal Income frorn operatiofll Qncludlng olher Income) 3092 2952 3003 
Nel Prolit fo, lhe period (belore lax ond excepllo .. l Items) 584 459 545 
Net Pn,1'4 fo, the period belore lax (afler ••cei>6onal Items) 584 459 545 
Net Prolit fo, Iha period after Tax (allii< excopbonal rtem&) 445 340 429 
Tocal comprlhtnstve Income fc, ,,. period 437 336 411 

Paid-up Equity Share Ctlpllal (Shares of Re. 11· eacll) 133 133 133 
Re,_,.. (excluding Revaluation Re&<1rve) 

Securities Premium 
Networlll 

Paid up Debi Cac>llal/Outstanclng Debt 
O.,tstancft,v Redeemable Preference Sha,os 

Debi Equity Ratio 
Earning• Per Shere (EPS) ( Ra.) ( Feco value of Ro.1/• t8Ch) 

Basic & Dllulocf 3.19 • 2,48 • 3.19 • 

• nOC annuali&<ld 
Capil8I Redomptio,1 R-

Del>enlUre Rod-lion ~ 

Debi - Coverage Ratio 
lnt8f851 Service C-ge Ratio 

Notu : 

1. Additional Rormation on Standalone Financial Re&uft:a: : 

Qua111r Qu-,., Qu-

PARTIC1JURS - - -· IUl.2t22 11.1UOl1 IIJIUOll ,.. ..... . .... ocn , ........ 
TOCal Income frorn operationa Qncludlng olher Income) 1691 1720 1792 
Net Prolit fo, the period ( bofon, i.x and exoepdonal i.ma) 33Z 231 Z86 
Net Prolit fo, lhe period before lax (af\er oxC496onal Items) 332 231 288 
Net Pn,(~ for.., period after lax (- excep(lonal ilems) 259 184 270 

TOCal comprlhtnstvo Income fo, lhe period 261 179 256 
Polcl-up Equity Sha,. Cnpllal (Shores of Ro 1/• each) 133 133 133 

ReMM!s (excluding -lion Reserve) 9822 10214 9844 

SecuritiH Premium . . 
Networlll 9955 10347 9977 
Paid up Dobl Cac>llal/Oulltancling Debt 8370 7437 7299 
o.itstancft1g Rod...nablo Prefe,.nce Shan,s NJ Nll NII 
Debi Equity Ratio 0.84 0.72 0.73 

Earning• Per She,. (EPS) (Ra.) (Face vwe of Re 11· each) 
Basic & DIiuted 1.Sl6 · 1.39 • 2,04 • 
• noc anooallsed 

Capilal Redomptio,1 Rese,ve NJ NII N,1 

DebenlU,. Rod-lion - NI Nil N,1 

Debi - Covort11g9 Ratio 1.83 2.06 1.58 
Inter-..! Service COY9(age Rolio 3.86 3.40 4.04 

2. None or U,e subs.dlws of U.. ~Y has Issued &ft'/ 1,st.ci debt a.cur11ies. 

y .. ·-)I.Ol.ltll , ........ 
12820 
1916 

1916 

1405 
1394 

133 
10264 

. 
10397 

14785 
NI 

1.37 

10.25 

NI 
NI 

1.30 
2.91 

y .. ·-11.0l.ltll ,.......,. 
7'79 
1044 

1044 
816 

801 

133 
9822 

. 
8955 
8370 

NH 
0.84 

8.18 

NH 
NI 

1.41 

3.50 

(lh CtoN) 
y .. -)U!.2021 , .. _ .. 
11874 
1752 

1752 

1363 
1334 

133 
9740 

. 
9873 

14098 
NI 

1.37 

1ll.04 

N4 
NI 

1.17 
2.74 

(lh cro .. ) 
y,. -JUl.2021 ,.,_ .. 
7101 

847 

847 

814 

781 
133 

9844 
. 

9977 
7299 

NI 
0.73 

6.14 

Nj 

N4 
1.19 

3.35 

3. The above ii an oxlracl of the detailed fomwl ol Financial R-fo, the quarto, and yea, Mdocl on 31 Marcil 2022 liod wilh 
llock exchanges ooder Rogullllion 33 end 52 ol lhe SEBI (li• ling Obljglllion1 end Diadosure Requiremenla) Rogula6on1. 
2016. Tho lull formol ol finonoial rosulla lor tho quarlcr and yoar ondod on 31 March 2022 an, avaiablo on llock oxchango 
wobsitos (www.naeindi&.Q1m and www.bHindi~om) and on the Company's wobsite (www.~•c"'°.in} . 

Place : Kolkata 
oared : 13 May 2022 

By Order ol lhe Board 
Rabi Chowdhury OebHl1h Banerjee 
Mana,g,ng 01,.cto< Managing Olreclcr 

Generation Dmrlbution 
(DIN: 06601588) (DIN : 06443204) 


		2022-05-14T12:22:25+0530
	JAGDISH PATRA


		2022-05-14T12:23:29+0530
	JAGDISH PATRA


		2022-05-14T12:24:28+0530
	JAGDISH PATRA




