



DOC:SEC: 320/2022-23/46 May 14, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai – 400 051 SCRIP CODE: CESC BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
SCRIP CODE: 500084

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022

Further to our letter no. DOC:SEC:319/2022-23/45 dated May 13, 2022, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications as published today in all the editions of Business Standard and Aajkal.

You are requested to acknowledge the aforementioned information and oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For **CESC Limited**

Jagdish Patra Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a







Registered Office : CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700 001 CIN : L31901WB1978PLC031411

E-mail ID: secretarial@rpsg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in, Tel: (033) 2225 6040; Fax: (033) 2225 5155

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

(Rs. Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (including other income)	3092	2952	3003	12820	11874
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	584	459	545	1916	1752
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	584	459	545	1916	1752
Net Profit for the period after Tax (affer exceptional items)	445	340	429	1405	1363
Total comprehensive income for the period	437	336	411	1394	1334
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1/- each)	133	133	133	133	133
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				10264	9740
Securities Premium				**	-
Net worth				10397	9873
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt				14785	14096
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				Nil	Nil
Debt Equity Ratio				1.37	1.37
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re.1/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	3.19 *	2.48 *	3.19 *	10.25	10.04
* not annualised					
Capital Redemption Reserve				Nil	Nil
Debenture Redemption Reserve				Nil	Nil
Debt Service Coverage Ratio				1,30	1.17
Interest Service Coverage Ratio				2.91	2.74

Notes :

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

(Rs. Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (including other income)	1691	1720	1792	7479	7101
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	332	231	286	1044	847
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	332	231	286	1044	847
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	259	184	270	816	814
Total comprehensive income for the period	261	179	256	801	781
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each)	133	133	133	133	133
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9822	10214	9844	9822	9844
Securities Premium		-	-	-	
Net worth	9955	10347	9977	9955	9977
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	8370	7437	7299	8370	7299
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Equity Ratio	0.84	0.72	0.73	0.84	0.73
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	1.96 *	1.39 *	2.04 *	6.16	6.14
* not annualised					
Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.63	2.06	1.58	1.41	1.19
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.86	3.40	4.04	3.50	3.35

- 2. None of the subsidiaries of the Company has issued any listed debt securities.
- 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cesc.co.in).

By Order of the Board

Rabi Chowdhury Managing Director Generation (DIN: 06601588) Debasish Banerjee Managing Director Distribution (DIN: 06443204)

Place : Kolkata Dated : 13 May 2022





Registered Office: CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkats 700 001 CIN: L31901WB1978PLC031411

E-mail ID: secretarial@rpsg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in, Tel: (033) 2225 5040; Fax: (033) 2225 5155

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

(Rs. Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31,83,3922 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unwullind)	Quarter ended 31,03,2921 (Audited)	Year anded 31,03,2022 (Audited)	Year ended 91.03.202 (Audited)		
Total Income from operations (including other income)	3092	2952	3003	12820	11874		
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	584	459	545	1916	1752		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	584	459	545	1916	1752		
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	445	340	429	1405	1363		
Total comprehensive income for the period	437	338	411	1394	1334		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1/- each)	133	133	133	133	133		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1000		1 1 2 1	10264	9740		
Securities Premium							
Net worth				10397	9873		
Pald up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt.				14785	14098		
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Sharas				NII	NI		
Debt Equity Ratio				1.37	1.37		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re.1/ each)	100		4000				
Basic & Diluted	3.19 *	2.48*	3.19	10.26	10.04		
* not annualised	100	0.5		(
Capital Redemption Reserve				Nil	Ni		
Debenture Redemption Reserve				Nil	NI		
Debt Service Coverage Ratio				1.30	1.37		
Interest Service Coverage Ratio				2.91	2.74		

Notes:

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

(Rs. Crore)

. Additional shortheon on desidations raise residue.					(Res. Gron		
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 51.12.3021 (Unnuclited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended \$1.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 51,03,2021 (Audited)		
Total Income from operations (including other income)	1691	1720	1792	7479	7101		
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	332	231	286	1044	847		
Not Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	332	231	286	1044	847		
Net Profit for the period after tax: (eiter exceptional items)	259	164	270	816	814		
Total comprehensive income for the period	261	179	256	801	781		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/ oach)	133	133	133	133	133		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9622	10214	9844	9822	9844		
Securities Premium			4				
Net worth	9955	10347	9977	9955	9977		
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	8370	7437	7299	8370	7290		
Outstanding Redesmable Preference Shares	NII	SHI	NIL	NII	Nil		
Debt Equity Ratio	0.84	0.72	0.73	0.84	0.73		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)		9/4/	1000	1.1			
Basic & Diluted	1.96 *	1,391	2.04 *	8.16	6.14		
* not annualised	1000	1	1	173			
Capital Redemption Reserve	Ni	NII	Nii	NII	NI		
Debenture Redemption Reserve	Ni	NII.	NIL	NI	Ni		
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.63	2.06	1.58	1.41	1.19		
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.86	3.40	4.04	3.50	3.35		

- 2. None of the subsidiaries of the Company has issued any listed debt securities.
- 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2022 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cesc.co.in).

By Order of the Board

Rabi Chowdhury Managing Director Generation (DIN: 06601588) Debasish Banerjee Managing Director Distribution (DIN : 06443204)

Place : Kolkata Dated : 13 May 2022